Annual HMIS = Final FY19 Culmulative
Project Type Program Performance Projc'ect SOAR Bonus Score Awarded G
Compliance Amount
PSH-Renewal LOD CoCl Il 70 20 5 10 105 |$385,200 $385,200 1
PSH-Renewal CoCl 68 14 5 10 97 $2,038,985 |$2,424,185 2
PSH-Renewal WNY Veterans Housing Coalition S+C VI 63 14 5 15 97 |$335,952 $2,760,137 3
PSH-Renewal CoCll 58 16 5 15 94 $2,255,646 |$5,015,783 4
PSH-Renewal Gerard Place PSH for Families 70 14 5 5 94 |$259,041 S5,274,824 5
PSH-Renewal BestSelf Safe Haven(Harambee House) 60 16 5 10 91 |$436,235 $5,711,059 6
PSH-Renewal Spectrum Chronically Homeless PSH | 60 16 5 10 91 |S$550,136 $6,261,195 7
RRH-Renewal ILGR RRH 55 19 5 10 89 $229,693 $6,490,888 8
PSH-Renewal Evergreen Housing First 65 14 5 0 84 $690,001 $7,180,889 9
RRH-Renewal Hispanos Unidos Rapid Rehousing 65 18 0 0 83 $200,346 $7,381,235 10
RRH-Renewal CMI CoC RRH 60 13 0 8 81 $297,241 $7,678,476 11
PSH-Renewal ?Eegéshj'; Ccr:;’ 'l‘)'c Homeless Program 50 15 5 10 80 |$441,582 |$8,120,058 12
PSH-Renewal Cazenovia Supportive Living Il 58 17 5 80 |$454,768 $8,574,826 13
PSH-Renewal Matt Urban Hope Gardens 60 14 0 79 S447,896 $9,022,722 14
PSH-Renewal Cazenovia Niagara Falls S+C 48 14 5 10 77 |S116,704 $9,139,426 15
PSH-Renewal Matt Urban Housing First 55 12 0 10 77 |$809,160 [S$9,948,586 16
RRH-First Year renewal |Compass House N/A |$269,586 |$10,218,172 17
CE-Renewal Restoration Society Coordinated Entry N/A |$192,458 $10,410,630 18
HMIS-Renewal Homeless Alliance HMIS N/A [$210,255 $10,620,885 19
RRH-Renewal Restoration Society CoC RRH 34 16 15 70 |$563,360 $11,184,245 20
RRH-Partially reallocated|Matt Urban CoC RRH 38 9 0 0 47 $253,245 $11,437,490 21
. . Communit
EI:t\ZgI:)rg:eiCt Funding PrDc;ir;;n Experience |Budget| Need ! A\sli:,‘:ie Rank
Bonus

Reallocation Hispanos Unidos Rapid Rehousing 42 24 27 5 98 |$270,000 $11,707,490 22
bonus Catholic Charities RRH-Niagara 42 20 28 5 95 $270,000 $11,977,490 23
DV Bonus Haven House TH-RRH 38 22 24 10 94 $383,252 $12,360,742 24
Bonus Restoration Society-CE Niagara Expansion 43 22 26 0 91 $119,175 $12,479,917 25
DV Bonus Haven House CE 37 23 26 5 91 |[S12,517 $12,492,434 26
bonus Catholic Charities RRH 41 20 28 0 89 |$270,000 (S12,762,434 27

ALLY-TH-RRH 20 11 7 0 38 $130,000 X

PPRN $16,614,588

ARD $11,707,490

Tier 1 $11,047,390

CoC bonus $1,226,775

DV bonus $1,661,459

CoC planning $498,438

Tier 1

Tier 2



